\

Weihnachtsscheibe Schutzen Senioren

R

~

s D | S A G sesssss——

OpticScore

1.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

REDEL, Alexander
GRIESBECK, Mario
SCHONAUER, Christa
LEHNER, Monika
FORSMANN, Michaela
LIBOR, Katharina
DETTENHOFER, Jana

WEGNER, Werner

DETTENHOFER, Tobias

LIBOR, Sylvia
DETTENHOFER, Paula
HEIEIS, Anika

POPP, Rene

PREISS, Gerhard
STAUBER, Horst
KREUZEDER, Regina
BUTTNER, Martina
SWOJAK, Wolfgang
DIMLER, Meike
KRUGER, Uwe
BRUTTINGER, Angela
LIBOR, Natascha
LEHNER, Peter
BOSSL, Marco
BUTTNER, Christian
LAHODE, Sabrina
BUTTNER, Albert
BUTTNER, Sabrina
BAYER, Martina

DETTENHOFER, Kilian

119,7 Teiler
123,4 Teiler
138,5 Teiler
169,6 Teiler
178,4 Teiler
196,4 Teiler
197,9 Teiler
246,3 Teiler
252,1 Teiler
262,0 Teiler
266,0 Teiler
313,4 Teiler
314,8 Teiler
320,7 Teiler
337,1 Teiler
347,1 Teiler
382,0 Teiler
404,6 Teiler
413,7 Teiler
419,4 Teiler
426,0 Teiler
439,9 Teiler
453,2 Teiler
490,8 Teiler
523,0 Teiler
553,4 Teiler
564,5 Teiler
578,9 Teiler
602,7 Teiler

603,7 Teiler



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.

HARTMANN, Rose-Gerlind
BUCHFELDER, Rainer
BARCHTENBREITER, Christine
FORSMANN, Jochen
SCHMIDBAUER, Armin
RAMISCH, Daniela

ORLET, Kerstin

BOSSL, Peter
BUCHFELDER, Yvonne
LEHNER, Werner

SEBALD, Michael
BUCHFELDER, Karolin
STEINBRECHER, Sarah
GRUNDSCHOK, Nadine
DETTENHOFER, Sandra
HOPFENGARTNER, Matthias
SEBALD, Julia

RIEGER, Anne
HUTTARSCH, Vinzent
RAMISCH, Roman

MAIER, Joshua
SCHWEMMER, Jasmin
GRAMSS-KRUSE, Christine
DETTENHOFER, Sabrina

DIMLER, Hanna

609,3 Teiler
640,6 Teiler
689,0 Teiler
719,1 Teiler
782,0 Teiler
787,8 Teiler
801,2 Teiler
933,3 Teiler
936,5 Teiler
1066,1 Teiler
1131,9 Teiler
1135,5 Teiler
1198,9 Teiler
1215,3 Teiler
1235,8 Teiler
1346,2 Teiler
1452,8 Teiler
1529,3 Teiler
1713,1 Teiler
1773,4 Teiler
1818,5 Teiler
2031,5 Teiler
2262,9 Teiler
2300,8 Teiler

2306,1 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 26.11.2025 21:09:28 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



