

Weihnachtsscheibe Schützen Senioren

Platz	Name	Teiler
1.	REDEL, Alexander	119,7 Teiler
2.	GRIESBECK, Mario	123,4 Teiler
3.	SCHÖNAUER, Christa	138,5 Teiler
4.	LEHNER, Monika	169,6 Teiler
5.	FORSMANN, Michaela	178,4 Teiler
6.	LIBOR, Katharina	196,4 Teiler
7.	DETTENHÖFER, Jana	197,9 Teiler
8.	WEGNER, Werner	246,3 Teiler
9.	DETTENHÖFER, Tobias	252,1 Teiler
10.	LIBOR, Sylvia	262,0 Teiler
11.	DETTENHÖFER, Paula	266,0 Teiler
12.	HEIEIS, Anika	313,4 Teiler
13.	POPP, Rene	314,8 Teiler
14.	PREISS, Gerhard	320,7 Teiler
15.	STAUBER, Horst	337,1 Teiler
16.	KREUZEDER, Regina	347,1 Teiler
17.	BÜTTNER, Martina	382,0 Teiler
18.	SWOJAK, Wolfgang	404,6 Teiler
19.	DIMLER, Meike	413,7 Teiler
20.	KRÜGER, Uwe	419,4 Teiler
21.	BRÜTTINGER, Angela	426,0 Teiler
22.	LIBOR, Natascha	439,9 Teiler
23.	LEHNER, Peter	453,2 Teiler
24.	BÖSSL, Marco	490,8 Teiler
25.	BÜTTNER, Christian	523,0 Teiler
26.	LAHODE, Sabrina	553,4 Teiler
27.	BÜTTNER, Albert	564,5 Teiler
28.	BÜTTNER, Sabrina	578,9 Teiler
29.	BAYER, Martina	602,7 Teiler
30.	DETTENHÖFER, Kilian	603,7 Teiler

31.	HARTMANN, Rose-Gerlind	609,3 Teiler
32.	BUCHFELDER, Rainer	640,6 Teiler
33.	BARCHTENBREITER, Christine	689,0 Teiler
34.	FORSMANN, Jochen	719,1 Teiler
35.	SCHMIDBAUER, Armin	782,0 Teiler
36.	RAMISCH, Daniela	787,8 Teiler
37.	ORLET, Kerstin	801,2 Teiler
38.	BÖSSL, Peter	933,3 Teiler
39.	BUCHFELDER, Yvonne	936,5 Teiler
40.	LEHNER, Werner	1066,1 Teiler
41.	SEBALD, Michael	1131,9 Teiler
42.	BUCHFELDER, Karolin	1135,5 Teiler
43.	STEINBRECHER, Sarah	1198,9 Teiler
44.	GRUNDSCHOK, Nadine	1215,3 Teiler
45.	DETTENHÖFER, Sandra	1235,8 Teiler
46.	HOPFENGÄRTNER, Matthias	1346,2 Teiler
47.	SEBALD, Julia	1452,8 Teiler
48.	RIEGER, Anne	1529,3 Teiler
49.	HUTTARSCH, Vinzent	1713,1 Teiler
50.	RAMISCH, Roman	1773,4 Teiler
51.	MAIER, Joshua	1818,5 Teiler
52.	SCHWEMMER, Jasmin	2031,5 Teiler
53.	GRAMSS-KRUSE, Christine	2262,9 Teiler
54.	DETTENHÖFER, Sabrina	2300,8 Teiler
55.	DIMLER, Hanna	2306,1 Teiler